02•36
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
1
2
3
4
5

mm2
Nominal Conductor
Stranding
#/mm
Insulation
Thickness
(mm)
Maximum O/D
(mm)
Approximate Cable
Weight
kg/km
Type 4, Category C
COIL-4C-0005 0.5 16/0.2 1.4 4.5 21
COIL-4C-0007 0.75 24/0.2 1.4 4.7 25
COIL-4C-0010 1.0 32/0.2 1.4 4.9 29
COIL-4C-0015 1.5 30/0.25 1.4 5.2 36
COIL-4C-0025 2.5 50/0.25 1.4 5.6 47
COIL-4C-0040 4.0 56/0.3 1.4 6.3 65
COIL-4C-0060 6.0 84/0.3 1.5 7.5 93
COIL-4C-0100 10 80/0.4 1.5 8.5 136
COIL-4C-0160 16 126/0.4 1.5 9.6 206
COIL-4C-0250 25 196/0.4 1.6 11.4 300
COIL-4C-0350 35 276/0.4 1.6 12.8 406
COIL-4C-0500 50 396/0.4 1.7 14.8 573
COIL-4C-0700 70 360/0.5 1.8 17.2 793
COIL-4C-0950 95 475/0.5 2.0 19.7 1028
COIL-4C-1200 120 608/0.5 2.2 21.9 1285
COIL-4C-1500 150 756/0.5 2.3 24.1 1562
COIL-4C-1850 185 925/0.5 2.4 26.3 1914
COIL-4C-2400 240 1221/0.5 2.4 28.3 2431
COIL-4C-3000 300 1525/0.5 2.6 33.0 3024
COIL-4C-4000 400 2013/0.5 2.8 37.4 4780
For further technical information see page 2:66.
02•66
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.